
Solicitation Name WTA Solicitation Number Company Name City State/Province Primary Contact Name Primary Contact Phone E-mail DBE/SBE Type
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Adekoya Business Consulting LLC Seattle  WA Andrew Adekoya (206) 817-9775 andrew@adekoyabc.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP ALD and Associates LLC Puyallup  WA Alfranda Durr (703) 843-6249 alfranda@ald-associates.com W-SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP And Still We Rise, LLC Boston  MA Roberta Holmes (978) 523-2700 info@andstillwerise.us
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Archbright Seattle  WA Holly Eckert (206) 329-1120 heckert@archbright.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Ardor Digital Inc Bothell  WA Rahul Kaul (425) 931-8280 rahul@ardorcorp.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Artifex Soul Company LLC. Lynnwood  WA Dietrich Thompson (425) 314-1685 dietricht@artifexsoul.com M-SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP ASTRUM Nashua  NH amit shokeen (978) 494-3526 ashokeen@astrum1.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Augment HR Solution LLC Norcross, GA Omer Mutaqi 4702910101 omutaqi@myhrmgmt.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Bellevue Way Contracts LLC Belfair  WA Montana Strunk (360) 801-5798 montanastrunk@yahoo.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP BidNet Albany  NY Nancy Rivers (800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP BidPrime Austin  TX Clifton Hayes (888) 808-5356 support@bidprime.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Blue Sapphire, Inc. Rockville  MD Mark Johnson (469) 424-3301 mark@bsapphire.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Bravo Zulu Solutions, LLC Bothell  WA Mia Wyatt (425) 877-1373 mia@hrkadvisorsllc.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Capstone Performance Solutions, Inc. Buford  GA Jennifer Ott (404) 410-9570 Ext. 1000 jgeckott@capstonesolutionsinc.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Christina Chang Equity Consulting LLC SEATTLE  WA CHRISTINA CHANG (206) 261-5987 CZWCHANG@GMAIL.COM SB-V
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Christine Stoffels Consulting Seattle  WA Christine Stoffels (206) 683-3139 CHRISTINE@CHRISTINESTOFFELS.COM
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Concision Global Consulting LLC Spokane  WA Russell Ollie (866) 760-5190 info@concisionglobal.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Cross Cultural Health Care Program Seattle  WA Chandler Lewis (206) 860-0329 eiprograms@xculture.org
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Cultivate Vancouver  WA Chary Krout (360) 904-1855 chary@cultivateresults.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Deltek Herndon  VA Source Management (703) 885-9000 sourcemanagement@deltek.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP DevCare Solutions Westerville  OH Ramkumar Regupathy (614) 221-2277 rfp@devcare.com MW-SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP e.Republic, Inc. Folsom  CA Mary Lamoreaux (916) 932-1300 mlamoreaux@erepublic.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Ebveon Kinston  NC Stenisha Green (919) 349-9386 stenisha@ebveon.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Enterprise Pals, Inc. Olathe  KS Pardha Jujjavarapu (913) 538-1117 contracting@enterprisepals.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Evergreen Workforce Consulting Bellingham Washington Emily Boehm 3606306474 emily@evergreenworkforceconsulting.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP FlexIT Olympia  WA MISTY OBRIEN (360) 742-4425 mobrien@flex-itconsulting.com SB-V
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Fluently Portland  OR Danielle Alexander (360) 607-1201 danielle@fluently.co
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Foxtrot Consulting Group Hillsboro  OR CorDarryl Hall (773) 726-8385 cordarryl.hall@foxtrotcg.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Gallegos Rodriguez Consulting Anchorage  AK Melissa Rodriguez (617) 487-1127 mrodriguez@washingtontechnology.org W-SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Genius Life Group Inc. Richland  WA Kimberly Errigo (510) 853-9874 hello@geniuslifegroup.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Gov Alpha Inc. Brooklyn  NY Justin Siken (617) 692-0258 jasiken@gmail.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP H2 Consulting Partners LLC Renton  WA Christina Howard (702) 604-6272 info@h2consultingpartners.com MW-SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Heritage Consulting by B+R LLC Las Vegas Nevada Angella Reid 5137819704 areid@heritageconsultingbybr.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP HireNow Staffing, Inc. Kent  WA De'Angelo Carter (253) 854-2040 contact@hirenowstaffing.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP HR&Co., Dallas, US TX Ticki Favaroth 8324459369 ticki.favaroth@hrandco.com M-SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP HUMANCOMPLIANCE, LLC La Grande OR Chelsey Gover-Price 5038285065 chelseygoverprice@gmail.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP JA&E Veterans Staffing Lawrenceville  GA ASLYN BONDS (770) 686-3176 veterans1415@gmail.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Jera Compensation Consulting Puyallup WA Shari Kalsta 2533146806 skalsta@jeracompconsulting.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP JL Consulting Group LLC Tacoma  WA Queniya Lassiter (253) 753-1140 qlassiter@jlconsultinggroup.net M-SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP KAA Federal Solutions LLC Herndon  VA Marilyn Stengle (703) 518-8844 mstengle@kaafederal.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP KayG Management Baton Rouge  LA Karen Gloston (225) 289-3728 kgloston@kaygmanagement.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Launch Industries LLC Seattle  WA Monica Colgan (206) 334-7111 accounts@launchindustries.biz
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Mercer Health & Benefits LLC Phoenix  AZ Acquanetta Robinson (602) 522-8598 ghsc.rfpteam@mercer.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Momentum Professional Strategy PartnersTacoma  WA Christina Blocker (253) 319-3003 christina@momentumpsp.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Next Organizational Culture and Equity Consulting, LLCPuyallup  WA Rachel Askew (253) 590-6497 rachel@nextconsultingfirm.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBCGrand Junction CO Eric Johnson (302) 450-1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me MW-SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP OrgShakers LLC New York NY Michael Lawson 708-722-6043 michael@orgshakers.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP PEAK Fleet LLC Portland  OR Jennifer Coyne (503) 544-0135 jen.coyne@thepeakfleet.com SB
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP PJS Consulting Group, LLC Rockledge  FL Phalecia Sanders (321) 417-0640 phalecia@pjsconsultinggroup.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Prime Vendor Inc. Wilmington  NC Laurie Melnick (800) 746-9554 Ext. 0000 laurie@prime-vendor.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Prophecy Consulting Inc IRVINE  CA Senthil Marimuthu (551) 689-4006 kumar@prophecytechs.com SB-V
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Public Solutions Northwest, LLC Boise  ID Chelsea Wiese (208) 985-6751 operations@publicsolutionsnw.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP PWXPress Jacksonville  FL Mary Miller (408) 676-8941 bids@pwxpress.com MW-SB-V
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP RadGov, Inc Ft.Lauderdale  FL Ellen Loprete (954) 938-2800 eloprete@radgov.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP School Wholesale Supplies LLC Nashville  TN JP DAS (615) 972-1856 jpdas@eii-usa.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP SevenOutsource Newark  DE Steve Walse (315) 308-7852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Sophus IT Solutions Issaquah  WA Srini Saravanan (425) 652-1926 srini@sophusinfo.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Techventus LLC Federal Way  WA Neelam Shah (518) 316-0899 Neelam-shah@outlook.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP The Gunter Group LLC Portland  OR Matt Bader (971) 373-8987 tggbids@guntergroup.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP The Rise Journey Maple Glen  PA Jessica Lambrecht (603) 620-3260 jessica@therisejourney.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Ulrich Business Ventures Spokane  WA Randy Harrison (619) 405-0385 randy@ulrichbv.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Vidhwan Inc San Jose  CA Randy Singh (408) 385-2363 r.singh@e-solutionsinc.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Your Best Self Consulting, LLC Seattle  WA Raychel Drake (206) 557-0086 info@ybsconsultant.com
On-Call HR Consulting Services 2023 - 084 RFP Zensa LLC Redmond Washington Ashish Kumar 4254840892 ashish@zensa.co M-SB
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